
Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Overby Magnus

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
1A

C HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 0 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 54 0 3

3 9 9 8 26 80 80 0 2

4 10 10 9 29 109 109 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 137 137 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 165 165 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 193 193 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 220 220 0 3

9 10 9 9 28 248 248 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 275 275 0 3

Total 275 6 23

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Overby Magnus

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
1A

C HF

Total

275

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 302 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 330 1 2

3 9 9 9 27 82 357 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 110 385 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 137 412 0 3

6 9 9 9 27 164 439 0 3

7 10 9 8 27 191 466 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 219 494 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 248 523 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 276 551 1 2

Total 276 7 22

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rossau Ludvig

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
1B

L HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 3 18 18 18 0 0

2 8 7 1 16 34 34 0 0

3 8 7 6 21 55 55 0 0

4 7 1 M 8 63 63 0 0

5 7 5 M 12 75 75 0 0

6 7 6 1 14 89 89 0 0

7 9 7 6 22 111 111 0 1

8 8 4 3 15 126 126 0 0

9 5 5 5 15 141 141 0 0

10 9 6 M 15 156 156 0 1

Total 156 0 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rossau Ludvig

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
1B

L HF

Total

156

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 165 0 1

2 7 3 2 12 21 177 0 0

3 4 1 M 5 26 182 0 0

4 M M M 0 26 182 0 0

5 7 1 M 8 34 190 0 0

6 9 4 1 14 48 204 0 1

7 6 6 6 18 66 222 0 0

8 M 9 2 11 77 233 0 1

9 6 5 3 14 91 247 0 0

10 6 M M 6 97 253 0 0

Total 97 0 3

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Bengtson Frederik

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
1C

C HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 0 3

2 9 9 8 26 53 53 0 2

3 9 9 6 24 77 77 0 2

4 9 9 8 26 103 103 0 2

5 9 9 7 25 128 128 0 2

6 9 9 6 24 152 152 0 2

7 9 9 9 27 179 179 0 3

8 10 9 9 28 207 207 1 2

9 10 9 8 27 234 234 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 262 262 1 2

Total 262 3 21

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Bengtson Frederik

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
1C

C HF

Total

262

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 289 0 3

2 9 9 8 26 53 315 0 2

3 9 8 8 25 78 340 0 1

4 9 9 8 26 104 366 0 2

5 10 9 9 28 132 394 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 159 421 0 3

7 10 9 8 27 186 448 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 213 475 0 3

9 9 9 9 27 240 502 0 3

10 10 9 9 28 268 530 1 2

Total 268 3 22

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Guldmann Petersen Thor

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
2B

C HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 56 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 84 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 168 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 197 197 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 225 225 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 253 253 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 281 1 2

Total 281 11 19

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Guldmann Petersen Thor

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
2B

C HF

Total

281

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 307 0 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 335 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 82 363 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 110 391 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 419 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 166 447 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 196 477 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 225 506 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 253 534 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 562 1 2

Total 281 12 17

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Kartholm Lau

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
2C

R HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 6 23 23 23 0 1

2 10 7 6 23 46 46 1 0

3 10 9 8 27 73 73 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 100 100 0 3

5 9 7 7 23 123 123 0 1

6 9 9 8 26 149 149 0 2

7 10 10 9 29 178 178 2 1

8 8 8 M 16 194 194 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 220 220 0 2

10 9 9 M 18 238 238 0 2

Total 238 4 13

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Kartholm Lau

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
2C

R HF

Total

238

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 260 0 1

2 10 10 10 30 52 290 3 0

3 10 9 8 27 79 317 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 105 343 0 2

5 10 9 7 26 131 369 1 1

6 10 9 6 25 156 394 1 1

7 10 9 6 25 181 419 1 1

8 8 7 7 22 203 441 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 228 466 0 1

10 9 9 8 26 254 492 0 2

Total 254 7 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Ipsen Jonathan

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
3A

R HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 55 1 2

3 9 8 8 25 80 80 0 1

4 9 9 8 26 106 106 0 2

5 10 9 7 26 132 132 1 1

6 10 10 9 29 161 161 2 1

7 10 9 8 27 188 188 1 1

8 10 9 8 27 215 215 1 1

9 10 9 8 27 242 242 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 271 271 2 1

Total 271 10 12

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Ipsen Jonathan

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
3A

R HF

Total

271

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 298 1 1

2 10 9 8 27 54 325 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 83 354 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 110 381 0 3

5 10 9 8 27 137 408 1 1

6 10 9 7 26 163 434 1 1

7 10 8 6 24 187 458 1 0

8 10 10 8 28 215 486 2 0

9 10 9 8 27 242 513 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 267 538 0 1

Total 267 10 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Bundsgaard Carl Johan R

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
3B

L HF

Total

0

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 M M 9 9 9 0 1

2 1 M M 1 10 10 0 0

3 3 M M 3 13 13 0 0

4 5 4 M 9 22 22 0 0

5 8 6 4 18 40 40 0 0

6 2 1 M 3 43 43 0 0

7 3 M M 3 46 46 0 0

8 3 M M 3 49 49 0 0

9 7 M M 7 56 56 0 0

10 7 2 M 9 65 65 0 0

Total 65 0 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Bundsgaard Carl Johan R

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
3B

L HF

Total

65

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 3 1 M 4 4 69

2 2 M M 2 6 71

3 8 4 M 12 18 83

4 M M M 0 18 83

5 2 2 1 5 23 88

6 M M M 0 23 88

7 3 3 M 6 29 94

8 6 4 3 13 42 107

9 6 1 M 7 49 114

10 5 4 1 10 59 124

Total 59

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Ewald Anton

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
5A

R HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 25 0 2

2 10 9 9 28 53 53 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 82 82 2 1

4 10 10 8 28 110 110 2 0

5 10 8 5 23 133 133 1 0

6 10 10 7 27 160 160 2 0

7 10 9 7 26 186 186 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 212 212 0 2

9 10 9 9 28 240 240 1 2

10 9 9 8 26 266 266 0 2

Total 266 10 12

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Ewald Anton

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
5A

R HK

Total

266

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 293 0 3

2 10 9 8 27 54 320 1 1

3 10 9 8 27 81 347 1 1

4 9 9 6 24 105 371 0 2

5 10 10 9 29 134 400 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 162 428 1 2

7 10 9 7 26 188 454 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 214 480 0 2

9 10 9 9 28 242 508 1 2

10 10 10 8 28 270 536 2 0

Total 270 9 15

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Mai

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
5C

R DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 6 5 17 17 17 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 37 37 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 62 62 0 1

4 10 8 8 26 88 88 1 0

5 10 9 8 27 115 115 1 1

6 10 8 6 24 139 139 1 0

7 10 9 9 28 167 167 1 2

8 9 7 6 22 189 189 0 1

9 10 9 8 27 216 216 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 243 243 0 3

Total 243 5 9

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Mai

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
5C

R DK

Total

243

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 270 1 1

2 8 7 6 21 48 291 0 0

3 10 6 5 21 69 312 1 0

4 10 10 8 28 97 340 2 0

5 10 10 8 28 125 368 2 0

6 9 7 6 22 147 390 0 1

7 9 8 6 23 170 413 0 1

8 10 8 8 26 196 439 1 0

9 9 8 1 18 214 457 0 1

10 9 8 7 24 238 481 0 1

Total 238 7 5

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Eisvang Peter

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
6B

R HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 26 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 51 51 0 1

3 10 10 8 28 79 79 2 0

4 10 8 8 26 105 105 1 0

5 10 10 7 27 132 132 2 0

6 10 10 9 29 161 161 2 1

7 8 4 2 14 175 175 0 0

8 9 8 5 22 197 197 0 1

9 9 8 2 19 216 216 0 1

10 7 6 3 16 232 232 0 0

Total 232 8 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Eisvang Peter

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
6B

R HN

Total

232

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 259 1 1

2 8 7 1 16 43 275 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 69 301 1 0

4 9 7 7 23 92 324 0 1

5 9 8 8 25 117 349 0 1

6 8 8 4 20 137 369 0 0

7 8 6 6 20 157 389 0 0

8 8 8 7 23 180 412 0 0

9 10 8 6 24 204 436 1 0

10 9 8 8 25 229 461 0 1

Total 229 3 4

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Sehested Marcus

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
6C

C HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 56 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 84 84 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 113 113 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 142 142 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 171 2 1

7 10 10 9 29 200 200 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 229 229 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 259 259 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 287 287 1 2

Total 287 17 13

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Sehested Marcus

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
6C

C HK

Total

287

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 316 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 345 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 374 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 115 402 1 2

5 10 10 10 30 145 432 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 173 460 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 200 487 0 3

8 10 10 9 29 229 516 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 258 545 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 286 573 1 2

Total 286 16 14

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Berg Alexander

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
7A

R HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 8 8 26 55 55 1 0

3 9 9 7 25 80 80 0 2

4 10 10 10 30 110 110 3 0

5 10 10 9 29 139 139 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 166 166 0 3

7 10 10 8 28 194 194 2 0

8 9 9 7 25 219 219 0 2

9 10 10 8 28 247 247 2 0

10 10 9 8 27 274 274 1 1

Total 274 13 10

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Berg Alexander

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
7A

R HK

Total

274

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 302 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 329 0 3

3 10 9 7 26 81 355 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 109 383 1 2

5 9 9 6 24 133 407 0 2

6 9 9 9 27 160 434 0 3

7 10 10 8 28 188 462 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 214 488 0 2

9 9 9 9 27 241 515 0 3

10 10 9 9 28 269 543 1 2

Total 269 6 20

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dam Freja

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
7B

R DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 24 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 51 51 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 80 80 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 104 104 0 1

5 9 9 8 26 130 130 0 2

6 10 9 9 28 158 158 1 2

7 10 10 8 28 186 186 2 0

8 10 10 8 28 214 214 2 0

9 10 9 8 27 241 241 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 270 270 2 1

Total 270 11 9

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dam Freja

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
7B

R DN

Total

270

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 297 1 1

2 10 10 8 28 55 325 2 0

3 10 9 8 27 82 352 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 109 379 0 3

5 10 9 8 27 136 406 1 1

6 9 9 9 27 163 433 0 3

7 10 9 9 28 191 461 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 218 488 0 3

9 9 8 8 25 243 513 0 1

10 10 10 9 29 272 542 2 1

Total 272 8 16

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rønnov Julie

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
7C

B DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 7 5 19 19 19 0 0

2 9 8 5 22 41 41 0 1

3 6 5 3 14 55 55 0 0

4 10 8 3 21 76 76 1 0

5 10 7 1 18 94 94 1 0

6 9 7 6 22 116 116 0 1

7 10 8 4 22 138 138 1 0

8 9 6 5 20 158 158 0 1

9 6 6 3 15 173 173 0 0

10 9 5 3 17 190 190 0 1

Total 190 3 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rønnov Julie

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
7C

B DK

Total

190

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 6 3 17 17 207 0 0

2 7 7 1 15 32 222 0 0

3 6 3 2 11 43 233 0 0

4 8 6 3 17 60 250 0 0

5 10 4 3 17 77 267 1 0

6 10 5 3 18 95 285 1 0

7 6 6 3 15 110 300 0 0

8 9 6 3 18 128 318 0 1

9 8 8 8 24 152 342 0 0

10 6 5 4 15 167 357 0 0

Total 167 2 1

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Skjoldbirk Andersen Josephine

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
8A

R DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 58 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 88 88 3 0

4 10 10 9 29 117 117 2 1

5 9 9 9 27 144 144 0 3

6 9 9 8 26 170 170 0 2

7 10 10 9 29 199 199 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 225 225 0 2

9 10 10 9 29 254 254 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 283 283 2 1

Total 283 15 13

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Skjoldbirk Andersen Josephine

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
8A

R DK

Total

283

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 309 1 0

2 10 10 9 29 55 338 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 84 367 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 111 394 0 3

5 10 9 8 27 138 421 1 1

6 9 9 9 27 165 448 0 3

7 10 10 9 29 194 477 2 1

8 10 8 8 26 220 503 1 0

9 10 9 9 28 248 531 1 2

10 10 8 8 26 274 557 1 0

Total 274 11 12

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Netterstrøm Caroline

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
8B

R DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 1 M M 1 1 1 0 0

2 6 4 M 10 11 11 0 0

3 7 6 M 13 24 24 0 0

4 10 4 M 14 38 38 1 0

5 4 3 M 7 45 45 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 62 62 0 0

7 9 6 4 19 81 81 0 1

8 8 5 M 13 94 94 0 0

9 8 7 6 21 115 115 0 0

10 8 4 3 15 130 130 0 0

Total 130 1 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Netterstrøm Caroline

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
8B

R DN

Total

130

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 4 3 13 13 143 0 0

2 5 4 M 9 22 152 0 0

3 5 5 1 11 33 163 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 44 174 0 0

5 9 8 4 21 65 195 0 1

6 6 4 1 11 76 206 0 0

7 9 9 5 23 99 229 0 2

8 10 9 8 27 126 256 1 1

9 6 4 2 12 138 268 0 0

10 7 M M 7 145 275 0 0

Total 145 1 4

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Andersen Sara Katrine

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
8C

B DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 6 6 20 20 20 0 0

2 9 9 9 27 47 47 0 3

3 6 6 6 18 65 65 0 0

4 10 6 5 21 86 86 1 0

5 8 8 7 23 109 109 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 133 133 0 1

7 7 5 4 16 149 149 0 0

8 8 8 5 21 170 170 0 0

9 9 8 4 21 191 191 0 1

10 8 6 5 19 210 210 0 0

Total 210 1 5

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Andersen Sara Katrine

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
8C

B DK

Total

210

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 234 0 1

2 9 6 5 20 44 254 0 1

3 9 8 6 23 67 277 0 1

4 10 10 4 24 91 301 2 0

5 10 8 7 25 116 326 1 0

6 7 4 1 12 128 338 0 0

7 10 9 6 25 153 363 1 1

8 9 8 6 23 176 386 0 1

9 8 8 5 21 197 407 0 0

10 8 5 4 17 214 424 0 0

Total 214 4 5

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Mastrup Frida

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
9B

R DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 7 7 24 24 24 1 0

2 10 9 8 27 51 51 1 1

3 8 7 5 20 71 71 0 0

4 10 8 6 24 95 95 1 0

5 9 7 1 17 112 112 0 1

6 9 6 5 20 132 132 0 1

7 9 8 6 23 155 155 0 1

8 9 9 5 23 178 178 0 2

9 6 6 5 17 195 195 0 0

10 8 8 5 21 216 216 0 0

Total 216 3 6

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Mastrup Frida

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
9B

R DN

Total

216

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 5 20 20 236 0 0

2 9 6 3 18 38 254 0 1

3 8 7 6 21 59 275 0 0

4 9 9 8 26 85 301 0 2

5 9 9 4 22 107 323 0 2

6 9 9 6 24 131 347 0 2

7 9 8 7 24 155 371 0 1

8 10 9 7 26 181 397 1 1

9 10 8 7 25 206 422 1 0

10 9 8 8 25 231 447 0 1

Total 231 2 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rasmussen Philip

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
9C

B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 4 M 9 9 9 0 0

2 5 2 M 7 16 16 0 0

3 5 2 M 7 23 23 0 0

4 8 8 M 16 39 39 0 0

5 5 4 M 9 48 48 0 0

6 9 7 6 22 70 70 0 1

7 5 4 2 11 81 81 0 0

8 10 6 5 21 102 102 1 0

9 9 9 7 25 127 127 0 2

10 9 8 3 20 147 147 0 1

Total 147 1 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rasmussen Philip

Country or State Code: VOR - Vordingborg Bueskyttelaug
9C

B HN

Total

147

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 4 20 20 167 0 1

2 8 7 3 18 38 185 0 0

3 3 2 1 6 44 191 0 0

4 8 7 2 17 61 208 0 0

5 8 8 2 18 79 226 0 0

6 10 10 1 21 100 247 2 0

7 8 6 5 19 119 266 0 0

8 9 2 1 12 131 278 0 1

9 8 5 2 15 146 293 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 168 315 0 0

Total 168 2 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dyrekær Larsen Marie

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
10A
R DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 5 2 13 13 13 0 0

2 M 6 3 9 22 22 0 0

3 7 5 5 17 39 39 0 0

4 3 2 1 6 45 45 0 0

5 10 8 6 24 69 69 1 0

6 10 8 7 25 94 94 1 0

7 7 5 4 16 110 110 0 0

8 8 6 2 16 126 126 0 0

9 6 2 M 8 134 134 0 0

10 6 6 2 14 148 148 0 0

Total 148 2 0

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dyrekær Larsen Marie

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
10A
R DN

Total

148

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 3 3 11 11 159 0 0

2 7 5 3 15 26 174 0 0

3 7 5 2 14 40 188 0 0

4 8 7 5 20 60 208 0 0

5 6 4 1 11 71 219 0 0

6 8 7 5 20 91 239 0 0

7 9 6 2 17 108 256 0 1

8 7 5 4 16 124 272 0 0

9 9 8 4 21 145 293 0 1

10 5 4 4 13 158 306 0 0

Total 158 0 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Pedersen Andy

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
10B
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 22 0 1

2 8 8 5 21 43 43 0 0

3 6 5 4 15 58 58 0 0

4 10 7 3 20 78 78 1 0

5 8 8 2 18 96 96 0 0

6 6 6 5 17 113 113 0 0

7 7 7 7 21 134 134 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 156 156 0 0

9 8 6 5 19 175 175 0 0

10 9 8 5 22 197 197 0 1

Total 197 1 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Pedersen Andy

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
10B
B HN

Total

197

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 5 18 18 215 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 43 240 0 1

3 8 7 3 18 61 258 0 0

4 5 2 1 8 69 266 0 0

5 9 9 5 23 92 289 0 2

6 9 8 7 24 116 313 0 1

7 8 8 4 20 136 333 0 0

8 10 6 5 21 157 354 1 0

9 9 9 4 22 179 376 0 2

10 10 5 2 17 196 393 1 0

Total 196 2 6

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Strand Louise

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
10C
L DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 M 15 15 15 0 0

2 8 6 4 18 33 33 0 0

3 7 M M 7 40 40 0 0

4 9 6 5 20 60 60 0 1

5 4 1 M 5 65 65 0 0

6 9 8 M 17 82 82 0 1

7 2 2 M 4 86 86 0 0

8 5 M M 5 91 91 0 0

9 7 4 M 11 102 102 0 0

10 9 5 M 14 116 116 0 1

Total 116 0 3

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Strand Louise

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
10C
L DK

Total

116

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 3 2 M 5 5 121 0 0

2 4 3 M 7 12 128 0 0

3 7 1 1 9 21 137 0 0

4 7 M M 7 28 144 0 0

5 1 M M 1 29 145 0 0

6 9 6 M 15 44 160 0 1

7 5 M M 5 49 165 0 0

8 5 M M 5 54 170 0 0

9 1 M M 1 55 171 0 0

10 10 4 3 17 72 188 1 0

Total 72 1 1

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Kleberg Emil

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
11A
C HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 25 0 2

2 9 9 8 26 51 51 0 2

3 10 9 9 28 79 79 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 106 106 0 3

5 9 9 9 27 133 133 0 3

6 10 9 8 27 160 160 1 1

7 10 9 9 28 188 188 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 215 215 0 3

9 9 9 9 27 242 242 0 3

10 9 9 9 27 269 269 0 3

Total 269 3 24

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Kleberg Emil

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
11A
C HK

Total

269

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 296 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 324 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 352 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 111 380 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 139 408 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 436 1 2

7 10 10 8 28 195 464 2 0

8 10 9 9 28 223 492 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 251 520 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 279 548 1 2

Total 279 10 19

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dolberg Clausen Mathias

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
11B
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 2 M M 2 2 2 0 0

2 2 1 M 3 5 5 0 0

3 7 5 2 14 19 19 0 0

4 4 4 4 12 31 31 0 0

5 10 6 2 18 49 49 1 0

6 8 3 M 11 60 60 0 0

7 8 6 4 18 78 78 0 0

8 10 M M 10 88 88 1 0

9 6 6 1 13 101 101 0 0

10 10 7 M 17 118 118 1 0

Total 118 3 0

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dolberg Clausen Mathias

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
11B
B HN

Total

118

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 5 M 14 14 132 0 1

2 M 8 2 10 24 142 0 0

3 6 M M 6 30 148 0 0

4 6 3 2 11 41 159 0 0

5 7 2 M 9 50 168 0 0

6 9 7 2 18 68 186 0 1

7 7 4 3 14 82 200 0 0

8 6 2 M 8 90 208 0 0

9 8 7 5 20 110 228 0 0

10 5 4 3 12 122 240 0 0

Total 122 0 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Vedel Frederikke

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
11C
L DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 16 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 31 31 0 0

3 6 4 2 12 43 43 0 0

4 7 6 6 19 62 62 0 0

5 8 5 3 16 78 78 0 0

6 7 4 3 14 92 92 0 0

7 8 2 M 10 102 102 0 0

8 6 4 3 13 115 115 0 0

9 10 4 1 15 130 130 1 0

10 4 4 3 11 141 141 0 0

Total 141 1 0

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Vedel Frederikke

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
11C
L DK

Total

141

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 4 4 16 16 157 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 31 172 0 0

3 10 7 6 23 54 195 1 0

4 10 7 M 17 71 212 1 0

5 7 3 1 11 82 223 0 0

6 6 4 2 12 94 235 0 0

7 9 5 3 17 111 252 0 1

8 9 6 2 17 128 269 0 1

9 8 7 6 21 149 290 0 0

10 8 6 6 20 169 310 0 0

Total 169 2 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rewers Nickolaj

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
12A
C HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 23 0 0

2 10 7 5 22 45 45 1 0

3 9 9 9 27 72 72 0 3

4 6 4 3 13 85 85 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 112 112 1 1

6 9 8 5 22 134 134 0 1

7 9 7 6 22 156 156 0 1

8 9 8 7 24 180 180 0 1

9 9 9 6 24 204 204 0 2

10 9 6 4 19 223 223 0 1

Total 223 2 10

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rewers Nickolaj

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
12A
C HN

Total

223

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 4 20 20 243 0 0

2 9 7 5 21 41 264 0 1

3 9 9 5 23 64 287 0 2

4 9 9 8 26 90 313 0 2

5 9 7 5 21 111 334 0 1

6 9 7 5 21 132 355 0 1

7 7 7 6 20 152 375 0 0

8 8 8 6 22 174 397 0 0

9 9 9 7 25 199 422 0 2

10 9 7 6 22 221 444 0 1

Total 221 0 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Rune

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
12B
L HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 5 4 19 19 19 1 0

2 8 7 5 20 39 39 0 0

3 8 8 4 20 59 59 0 0

4 10 7 7 24 83 83 1 0

5 9 9 7 25 108 108 0 2

6 8 8 5 21 129 129 0 0

7 10 8 5 23 152 152 1 0

8 10 7 7 24 176 176 1 0

9 9 8 4 21 197 197 0 1

10 9 8 5 22 219 219 0 1

Total 219 4 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Rune

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
12B
L HK

Total

219

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 6 6 18 18 237 0 0

2 10 7 6 23 41 260 1 0

3 10 9 6 25 66 285 1 1

4 9 8 7 24 90 309 0 1

5 9 8 6 23 113 332 0 1

6 10 7 6 23 136 355 1 0

7 10 9 5 24 160 379 1 1

8 8 7 6 21 181 400 0 0

9 9 7 6 22 203 422 0 1

10 10 8 7 25 228 447 1 0

Total 228 5 5

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Maria

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
12C
L DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M 4 2 6 6 6 0 0

2 7 5 1 13 19 19 0 0

3 6 M M 6 25 25 0 0

4 7 5 M 12 37 37 0 0

5 9 6 2 17 54 54 0 1

6 8 M M 8 62 62 0 0

7 3 M M 3 65 65 0 0

8 5 M M 5 70 70 0 0

9 7 3 M 10 80 80 0 0

10 7 5 5 17 97 97 0 0

Total 97 0 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Maria

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
12C
L DK

Total

97

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 1 M 6 6 103 0 0

2 7 M M 7 13 110 0 0

3 7 5 M 12 25 122 0 0

4 1 1 M 2 27 124 0 0

5 5 M M 5 32 129 0 0

6 3 2 M 5 37 134 0 0

7 2 M M 2 39 136 0 0

8 10 4 4 18 57 154 1 0

9 7 3 2 12 69 166 0 0

10 M M M 0 69 166 0 0

Total 69 1 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Clausen Victor

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
13A
C HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 8 8 8 24 52 52 0 0

3 9 8 M 17 69 69 0 1

4 10 7 3 20 89 89 1 0

5 10 9 5 24 113 113 1 1

6 10 9 8 27 140 140 1 1

7 9 9 7 25 165 165 0 2

8 9 8 8 25 190 190 0 1

9 9 8 7 24 214 214 0 1

10 9 8 8 25 239 239 0 1

Total 239 4 10

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Clausen Victor

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
13A
C HN

Total

239

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 267 1 2

2 9 7 6 22 50 289 0 1

3 9 8 M 17 67 306 0 1

4 9 8 7 24 91 330 0 1

5 9 9 7 25 116 355 0 2

6 10 9 8 27 143 382 1 1

7 9 8 8 25 168 407 0 1

8 9 9 8 26 194 433 0 2

9 9 8 5 22 216 455 0 1

10 9 9 8 26 242 481 0 2

Total 242 2 14

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Mogensen Anton

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
14A
C HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 55 0 3

3 10 10 9 29 84 84 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 111 111 0 3

5 10 9 9 28 139 139 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 167 167 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 196 196 2 1

8 10 9 9 28 224 224 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 253 253 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 282 282 2 1

Total 282 12 18

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Mogensen Anton

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
14A
C HN

Total

282

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 310 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 337 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 365 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 394 2 1

5 10 9 9 28 140 422 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 451 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 197 479 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 226 508 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 256 538 3 0

10 10 10 9 29 285 567 2 1

Total 285 15 15

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Poulsen Gitte

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
14C
C DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 3 M 12 12 12 0 1

2 6 1 M 7 19 19 0 0

3 5 1 M 6 25 25 0 0

4 9 9 5 23 48 48 0 2

5 M M M 0 48 48 0 0

6 5 3 M 8 56 56 0 0

7 1 M M 1 57 57 0 0

8 1 M M 1 58 58 0 0

9 5 5 1 11 69 69 0 0

10 9 M M 9 78 78 0 1

Total 78 0 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Poulsen Gitte

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
14C
C DN

Total

78

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 M M 10 10 88 1 0

2 M M M 0 10 88 0 0

3 9 M M 9 19 97 0 1

4 M 8 4 12 31 109 0 0

5 9 4 2 15 46 124 0 1

6 6 1 M 7 53 131 0 0

7 3 1 1 5 58 136 0 0

8 4 1 M 5 63 141 0 0

9 2 2 M 4 67 145 0 0

10 4 2 M 6 73 151 0 0

Total 73 1 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Haagen Andersen Sasha

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
15A
C DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 55 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 84 84 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 112 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 141 141 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 169 169 1 2

7 10 10 10 30 199 199 3 0

8 10 10 9 29 228 228 2 1

9 10 10 10 30 258 258 3 0

10 10 9 9 28 286 286 1 2

Total 286 16 14

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Haagen Andersen Sasha

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
15A
C DN

Total

286

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 314 1 2

2 10 10 10 30 58 344 3 0

3 10 10 9 29 87 373 2 1

4 9 9 9 27 114 400 0 3

5 10 10 9 29 143 429 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 171 457 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 198 484 0 3

8 10 9 9 28 226 512 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 255 541 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 284 570 2 1

Total 284 14 16

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Katja

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
15B
R DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 4 M 9 9 9 0 0

2 1 M M 1 10 10 0 0

3 1 M M 1 11 11 0 0

4 5 4 2 11 22 22 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 47 47 0 1

6 1 M M 1 48 48 0 0

7 M M M 0 48 48 0 0

8 2 2 M 4 52 52 0 0

9 8 3 1 12 64 64 0 0

10 4 3 M 7 71 71 0 0

Total 71 0 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Katja

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
15B
R DK

Total

71

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 1 M M 1 1 72

2 M M M 0 1 72

3 M M 1 1 2 73

4 M 2 M 2 4 75

5 M 5 M 5 9 80

6 M M M 0 9 80

7 M M M 0 9 80

8 M M M 0 9 80

9 8 4 1 13 22 93

10 7 4 1 12 34 105

Total 34

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dam-Hansen Caroline

Country or State Code: TIK - TIK bueskydning
15C
R DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 54 0 2

3 10 8 8 26 80 80 1 0

4 9 9 9 27 107 107 0 3

5 10 9 7 26 133 133 1 1

6 10 9 6 25 158 158 1 1

7 M M M 0 158 158 0 0

8 M M M 0 158 158 0 0

9 M M M 0 158 158 0 0

10 M M M 0 158 158 0 0

Total 158 4 9

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dam-Hansen Caroline

Country or State Code: TIK - TIK bueskydning
15C
R DK

Total

158

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 158

2 M M M 0 0 158

3 M M M 0 0 158

4 M M M 0 0 158

5 M M M 0 0 158

6 M M M 0 0 158

7 0 0 158

8 0 0 158

9 0 0 158

10 0 0 158

Total 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Kielskov Massé Emma

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
16A
C DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 26 1 0

2 9 9 6 24 50 50 0 2

3 9 8 6 23 73 73 0 1

4 10 8 6 24 97 97 1 0

5 8 7 6 21 118 118 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 142 142 0 1

7 10 9 8 27 169 169 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 195 195 0 2

9 8 7 7 22 217 217 0 0

10 7 7 7 21 238 238 0 0

Total 238 3 7

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Kielskov Massé Emma

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
16A
C DK

Total

238

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 3 18 18 256 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 43 281 0 1

3 9 9 8 26 69 307 0 2

4 9 8 7 24 93 331 0 1

5 9 9 9 27 120 358 0 3

6 9 8 7 24 144 382 0 1

7 9 6 5 20 164 402 0 1

8 7 5 4 16 180 418 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 204 442 0 1

10 9 7 5 21 225 463 0 1

Total 225 0 11

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Friis Andersen Aleksander

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
16B
L HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 2 15 15 15 0 0

2 6 2 M 8 23 23 0 0

3 4 1 M 5 28 28 0 0

4 8 M M 8 36 36 0 0

5 10 7 1 18 54 54 1 0

6 8 5 3 16 70 70 0 0

7 8 7 M 15 85 85 0 0

8 M M M 0 85 85 0 0

9 7 1 M 8 93 93 0 0

10 7 3 M 10 103 103 0 0

Total 103 1 0

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Friis Andersen Aleksander

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
16B
L HK

Total

103

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 2 M 9 9 112 0 0

2 5 4 3 12 21 124 0 0

3 10 7 M 17 38 141 1 0

4 8 M M 8 46 149 0 0

5 8 7 1 16 62 165 0 0

6 7 7 6 20 82 185 0 0

7 7 6 3 16 98 201 0 0

8 2 1 M 3 101 204 0 0

9 8 4 2 14 115 218 0 0

10 6 2 M 8 123 226 0 0

Total 123 1 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dam-Hansen Christoffer

Country or State Code: TIK - TIK bueskydning
16C
R HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 7 6 20 20 20 0 0

2 9 6 5 20 40 40 0 1

3 9 9 7 25 65 65 0 2

4 8 8 7 23 88 88 0 0

5 10 7 7 24 112 112 1 0

6 10 9 7 26 138 138 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 165 165 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 191 191 0 2

9 9 8 7 24 215 215 0 1

10 9 7 7 23 238 238 0 1

Total 238 3 9

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Dam-Hansen Christoffer

Country or State Code: TIK - TIK bueskydning
16C
R HN

Total

238

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 262 0 1

2 9 9 8 26 50 288 0 2

3 10 9 8 27 77 315 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 102 340 0 1

5 9 7 4 20 122 360 0 1

6 9 5 4 18 140 378 0 1

7 10 9 8 27 167 405 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 192 430 0 1

9 10 8 8 26 218 456 1 0

10 10 9 7 26 244 482 1 1

Total 244 4 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Hørlyck Ebdrup Thomas

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
17A
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 23 0 0

2 6 5 4 15 38 38 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 60 60 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 75 75 0 0

5 9 8 7 24 99 99 0 1

6 10 9 7 26 125 125 1 1

7 9 8 6 23 148 148 0 1

8 9 8 2 19 167 167 0 1

9 9 7 7 23 190 190 0 1

10 9 7 6 22 212 212 0 1

Total 212 1 6

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Hørlyck Ebdrup Thomas

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
17A
B HN

Total

212

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 236 0 0

2 10 8 6 24 48 260 1 0

3 9 9 8 26 74 286 0 2

4 8 7 5 20 94 306 0 0

5 8 8 5 21 115 327 0 0

6 8 5 3 16 131 343 0 0

7 10 7 5 22 153 365 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 176 388 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 200 412 0 1

10 9 8 7 24 224 436 0 1

Total 224 2 4

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Hemmingsen Niels

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
17B
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 6 6 20 20 20 0 0

2 9 7 5 21 41 41 0 1

3 8 7 6 21 62 62 0 0

4 9 4 1 14 76 76 0 1

5 9 8 7 24 100 100 0 1

6 9 9 8 26 126 126 0 2

7 5 5 1 11 137 137 0 0

8 3 3 3 9 146 146 0 0

9 8 5 5 18 164 164 0 0

10 9 9 8 26 190 190 0 2

Total 190 0 7

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Hemmingsen Niels

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
17B
B HN

Total

190

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 7 22 22 212 0 0

2 8 8 6 22 44 234 0 0

3 9 5 M 14 58 248 0 1

4 8 5 M 13 71 261 0 0

5 8 7 3 18 89 279 0 0

6 8 5 1 14 103 293 0 0

7 6 5 2 13 116 306 0 0

8 7 6 2 15 131 321 0 0

9 8 6 3 17 148 338 0 0

10 9 7 3 19 167 357 0 1

Total 167 0 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Martin

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
17C
C HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 0 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 54 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 82 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 109 109 0 3

5 9 9 9 27 136 136 0 3

6 10 10 9 29 165 165 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 192 192 0 3

8 9 9 9 27 219 219 0 3

9 9 9 9 27 246 246 0 3

10 10 10 10 30 276 276 3 0

Total 276 6 24

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Martin

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
17C
C HK

Total

276

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 304 1 2

2 10 9 8 27 55 331 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 84 360 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 388 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 416 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 445 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 197 473 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 225 501 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 254 530 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 282 558 1 2

Total 282 13 16

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: V. Christensen Alexander

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
18A
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 25 0 2

2 7 6 1 14 39 39 0 0

3 8 8 7 23 62 62 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 80 80 0 0

5 8 6 5 19 99 99 0 0

6 6 6 2 14 113 113 0 0

7 8 6 6 20 133 133 0 0

8 7 6 6 19 152 152 0 0

9 6 6 4 16 168 168 0 0

10 6 4 M 10 178 178 0 0

Total 178 0 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: V. Christensen Alexander

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
18A
B HN

Total

178

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 7 23 23 201 0 1

2 8 7 2 17 40 218 0 0

3 8 7 5 20 60 238 0 0

4 10 9 5 24 84 262 1 1

5 9 8 5 22 106 284 0 1

6 9 7 7 23 129 307 0 1

7 7 4 3 14 143 321 0 0

8 9 7 4 20 163 341 0 1

9 10 7 5 22 185 363 1 0

10 7 5 5 17 202 380 0 0

Total 202 2 5

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Lauridsen Jakob

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
18B
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 3 M M 3 3 3 0 0

2 6 4 2 12 15 15 0 0

3 9 8 M 17 32 32 0 1

4 6 4 1 11 43 43 0 0

5 7 4 3 14 57 57 0 0

6 8 7 3 18 75 75 0 0

7 9 3 1 13 88 88 0 1

8 8 7 5 20 108 108 0 0

9 9 7 6 22 130 130 0 1

10 9 6 4 19 149 149 0 1

Total 149 0 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Lauridsen Jakob

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
18B
B HN

Total

149

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 4 2 15 15 164 0 1

2 7 6 1 14 29 178 0 0

3 10 3 M 13 42 191 1 0

4 7 2 1 10 52 201 0 0

5 6 5 3 14 66 215 0 0

6 M 10 3 13 79 228 1 0

7 6 3 M 9 88 237 0 0

8 7 5 M 12 100 249 0 0

9 4 4 M 8 108 257 0 0

10 5 4 M 9 117 266 0 0

Total 117 2 1

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Winter Jensen Sofie

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
19B
B DN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 6 6 21 21 21 0 1

2 7 7 3 17 38 38 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 63 63 0 1

4 8 8 5 21 84 84 0 0

5 8 7 3 18 102 102 0 0

6 9 8 6 23 125 125 0 1

7 7 4 3 14 139 139 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 164 164 0 1

9 5 5 3 13 177 177 0 0

10 9 8 2 19 196 196 0 1

Total 196 0 5

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Winter Jensen Sofie

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
19B
B DN

Total

196

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 M 16 16 212 0 1

2 8 8 M 16 32 228 0 0

3 10 8 2 20 52 248 1 0

4 10 7 5 22 74 270 1 0

5 8 5 4 17 91 287 0 0

6 6 5 1 12 103 299 0 0

7 7 3 2 12 115 311 0 0

8 9 6 6 21 136 332 0 1

9 8 3 2 13 149 345 0 0

10 7 3 M 10 159 355 0 0

Total 159 2 2

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Brogaard Valdemar

Country or State Code: ROS - Roskilde Bueskyttelaug
19C
B HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 1 M 9 9 9 0 0

2 7 6 5 18 27 27 0 0

3 8 5 4 17 44 44 0 0

4 10 5 1 16 60 60 1 0

5 8 3 2 13 73 73 0 0

6 6 6 2 14 87 87 0 0

7 7 6 4 17 104 104 0 0

8 5 3 M 8 112 112 0 0

9 9 7 6 22 134 134 0 1

10 7 7 3 17 151 151 0 0

Total 151 1 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Brogaard Valdemar

Country or State Code: ROS - Roskilde Bueskyttelaug
19C
B HK

Total

151

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 1 M 9 9 160 0 0

2 7 5 1 13 22 173 0 0

3 7 3 M 10 32 183 0 0

4 4 2 M 6 38 189 0 0

5 9 1 M 10 48 199 0 1

6 8 8 M 16 64 215 0 0

7 9 6 6 21 85 236 0 1

8 8 8 4 20 105 256 0 0

9 6 5 M 11 116 267 0 0

10 9 4 1 14 130 281 0 1

Total 130 0 3

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Sigil Frederik

Country or State Code: PRÆ - Præstø Bueskyttelaug, Gøngen
20A
C HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 23 0 0

2 10 9 6 25 48 48 1 1

3 9 8 8 25 73 73 0 1

4 9 9 7 25 98 98 0 2

5 10 9 9 28 126 126 1 2

6 9 8 M 17 143 143 0 1

7 9 9 8 26 169 169 0 2

8 10 9 9 28 197 197 1 2

9 9 9 7 25 222 222 0 2

10 9 9 9 27 249 249 0 3

Total 249 3 16

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Sigil Frederik

Country or State Code: PRÆ - Præstø Bueskyttelaug, Gøngen
20A
C HN

Total

249

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 275 0 2

2 9 7 7 23 49 298 0 1

3 9 9 9 27 76 325 0 3

4 9 8 7 24 100 349 0 1

5 9 9 9 27 127 376 0 3

6 10 9 7 26 153 402 1 1

7 8 7 M 15 168 417 0 0

8 9 9 7 25 193 442 0 2

9 9 9 9 27 220 469 0 3

10 9 9 9 27 247 496 0 3

Total 247 1 19

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rokkjer Nicklas

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
20B
R HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 M 16 16 16 0 0

2 10 10 M 20 36 36 2 0

3 8 7 M 15 51 51 0 0

4 7 7 7 21 72 72 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 99 99 1 1

6 9 9 6 24 123 123 0 2

7 8 6 6 20 143 143 0 0

8 10 8 M 18 161 161 1 0

9 8 8 7 23 184 184 0 0

10 10 7 6 23 207 207 1 0

Total 207 5 3

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rokkjer Nicklas

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
20B
R HK

Total

207

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 232 0 2

2 8 8 7 23 48 255 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 76 283 1 2

4 9 8 M 17 93 300 0 1

5 7 7 7 21 114 321 0 0

6 10 9 9 28 142 349 1 2

7 9 9 7 25 167 374 0 2

8 8 7 M 15 182 389 0 0

9 9 9 7 25 207 414 0 2

10 8 8 6 22 229 436 0 0

Total 229 2 11

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Pedersen Jonathan

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
20C
R HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 2 1

2 10 8 8 26 55 55 1 0

3 9 8 8 25 80 80 0 1

4 10 8 8 26 106 106 1 0

5 10 10 9 29 135 135 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 163 163 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 191 191 1 2

8 10 8 7 25 216 216 1 0

9 9 8 7 24 240 240 0 1

10 10 10 7 27 267 267 2 0

Total 267 11 8

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Pedersen Jonathan

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
20C
R HK

Total

267

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 294 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 53 320 0 2

3 10 9 8 27 80 347 1 1

4 10 9 9 28 108 375 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 137 404 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 165 432 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 192 459 0 3

8 9 8 8 25 217 484 0 1

9 10 9 9 28 245 512 1 2

10 9 8 8 25 270 537 0 1

Total 270 7 16

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Mårtenson Lucas

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
21A
C HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 7 6 22 22 22 0 1

2 9 8 5 22 44 44 0 1

3 9 7 4 20 64 64 0 1

4 9 7 5 21 85 85 0 1

5 10 5 3 18 103 103 1 0

6 9 3 M 12 115 115 0 1

7 7 4 M 11 126 126 0 0

8 9 7 2 18 144 144 0 1

9 5 M M 5 149 149 0 0

10 6 6 M 12 161 161 0 0

Total 161 1 6

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Mårtenson Lucas

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
21A
C HN

Total

161

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 M M 5 5 166

2 8 5 M 13 18 179

3 8 M M 8 26 187

4 7 M M 7 33 194

5 8 6 2 16 49 210

6 1 M M 1 50 211

7 4 4 4 12 62 223

8 6 1 M 7 69 230

9 4 4 2 10 79 240

10 7 5 4 16 95 256

Total 95

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Berrig Rasmussen Mikkel

Country or State Code: TIK - TIK bueskydning
21B
R HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 23 0 0

2 9 6 M 15 38 38 0 1

3 10 9 9 28 66 66 1 2

4 8 7 6 21 87 87 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 112 112 0 1

6 10 7 7 24 136 136 1 0

7 9 7 7 23 159 159 0 1

8 8 8 7 23 182 182 0 0

9 10 10 7 27 209 209 2 0

10 10 10 9 29 238 238 2 1

Total 238 6 6

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Berrig Rasmussen Mikkel

Country or State Code: TIK - TIK bueskydning
21B
R HK

Total

238

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 263 1 0

2 10 9 7 26 51 289 1 1

3 10 10 7 27 78 316 2 0

4 9 9 8 26 104 342 0 2

5 9 9 9 27 131 369 0 3

6 10 8 7 25 156 394 1 0

7 10 8 8 26 182 420 1 0

8 10 9 7 26 208 446 1 1

9 10 9 7 26 234 472 1 1

10 10 10 9 29 263 501 2 1

Total 263 10 9

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Osted Louise

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
21C
R DK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 2

2 8 7 6 21 49 49 0 0

3 8 8 6 22 71 71 0 0

4 7 7 M 14 85 85 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 110 110 0 1

6 10 8 6 24 134 134 1 0

7 10 8 7 25 159 159 1 0

8 10 6 6 22 181 181 1 0

9 9 7 6 22 203 203 0 1

10 8 6 5 19 222 222 0 0

Total 222 4 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Osted Louise

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
21C
R DK

Total

222

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 5 M 12 12 234 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 37 259 0 1

3 8 7 6 21 58 280 0 0

4 9 8 7 24 82 304 0 1

5 7 7 5 19 101 323 0 0

6 9 7 5 21 122 344 0 1

7 9 7 6 22 144 366 0 1

8 9 6 6 21 165 387 0 1

9 10 8 7 25 190 412 1 0

10 9 9 7 25 215 437 0 2

Total 215 1 7

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Albrichsen Emil

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
22A
R HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 26 0 2

2 10 9 8 27 53 53 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 79 79 0 2

4 9 8 7 24 103 103 0 1

5 8 8 7 23 126 126 0 0

6 10 9 8 27 153 153 1 1

7 9 9 8 26 179 179 0 2

8 10 8 8 26 205 205 1 0

9 8 8 8 24 229 229 0 0

10 10 10 9 29 258 258 2 1

Total 258 5 10

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Albrichsen Emil

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
22A
R HN

Total

258

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 286 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 313 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 83 341 1 2

4 10 10 9 29 112 370 2 1

5 10 9 6 25 137 395 1 1

6 10 10 10 30 167 425 3 0

7 9 9 9 27 194 452 0 3

8 10 9 9 28 222 480 1 2

9 10 9 8 27 249 507 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 274 532 0 1

Total 274 10 16

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Stilling Christian

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
22B
B HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 5 2 16 16 16 0 1

2 9 7 4 20 36 36 0 1

3 6 4 2 12 48 48 0 0

4 7 5 3 15 63 63 0 0

5 3 3 1 7 70 70 0 0

6 8 4 1 13 83 83 0 0

7 4 1 M 5 88 88 0 0

8 7 4 3 14 102 102 0 0

9 5 3 M 8 110 110 0 0

10 5 M M 5 115 115 0 0

Total 115 0 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Stilling Christian

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
22B
B HN

Total

115

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 1 M 6 6 121 0 0

2 5 1 M 6 12 127 0 0

3 6 2 M 8 20 135 0 0

4 7 7 6 20 40 155 0 0

5 6 4 M 10 50 165 0 0

6 6 5 2 13 63 178 0 0

7 7 5 4 16 79 194 0 0

8 4 2 2 8 87 202 0 0

9 10 6 M 16 103 218 1 0

10 3 2 1 6 109 224 0 0

Total 109 1 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Skovsen Kristoffer

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
22C
L HK

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 3 M M 3 3 3 0 0

2 8 5 M 13 16 16 0 0

3 6 5 4 15 31 31 0 0

4 4 3 M 7 38 38 0 0

5 6 3 3 12 50 50 0 0

6 9 6 M 15 65 65 0 1

7 1 M M 1 66 66 0 0

8 9 8 3 20 86 86 0 1

9 M M M 0 86 86 0 0

10 2 M M 2 88 88 0 0

Total 88 0 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Skovsen Kristoffer

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
22C
L HK

Total

88

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 104 0 0

2 8 7 5 20 36 124 0 0

3 7 6 M 13 49 137 0 0

4 10 7 3 20 69 157 1 0

5 7 6 1 14 83 171 0 0

6 6 3 1 10 93 181 0 0

7 3 M M 3 96 184 0 0

8 7 4 M 11 107 195 0 0

9 5 M M 5 112 200 0 0

10 10 7 1 18 130 218 1 0

Total 130 2 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Berg Christoffer

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
25A
C HC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 0 3

2 9 9 8 26 53 53 0 2

3 9 9 9 27 80 80 0 3

4 9 9 8 26 106 106 0 2

5 9 9 9 27 133 133 0 3

6 9 9 9 27 160 160 0 3

7 9 9 8 26 186 186 0 2

8 9 8 8 25 211 211 0 1

9 10 10 9 29 240 240 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 267 267 0 3

Total 267 2 23

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Berg Christoffer

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
25A
C HC

Total

267

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 293 0 2

2 10 9 8 27 53 320 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 79 346 0 2

4 10 9 8 27 106 373 1 1

5 10 9 9 28 134 401 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 161 428 0 3

7 10 9 8 27 188 455 1 1

8 9 8 7 24 212 479 0 1

9 0 212 479 0 0

10 0 212 479 0 0

Total 212 4 13

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Pedersen Phillip

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
25B
R HC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 5 4 16 16 16 0 0

2 7 6 4 17 33 33 0 0

3 9 7 5 21 54 54 0 1

4 8 5 3 16 70 70 0 0

5 8 7 7 22 92 92 0 0

6 7 5 4 16 108 108 0 0

7 8 7 4 19 127 127 0 0

8 8 5 3 16 143 143 0 0

9 9 6 5 20 163 163 0 1

10 10 4 2 16 179 179 1 0

Total 179 1 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Pedersen Phillip

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
25B
R HC

Total

179

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 5 4 15 15 194 0 0

2 5 3 3 11 26 205 0 0

3 8 6 5 19 45 224 0 0

4 10 8 M 18 63 242 1 0

5 4 3 3 10 73 252 0 0

6 7 7 2 16 89 268 0 0

7 8 6 3 17 106 285 0 0

8 5 5 4 14 120 299 0 0

9 6 6 6 18 138 317 0 0

10 8 6 3 17 155 334 0 0

Total 155 1 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Creutzberg Marcus

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
25C
B HC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 4 M 12 12 12 0 0

2 4 4 2 10 22 22 0 0

3 6 5 1 12 34 34 0 0

4 M M M 0 34 34 0 0

5 4 1 M 5 39 39 0 0

6 9 7 M 16 55 55 0 1

7 4 M M 4 59 59 0 0

8 7 M M 7 66 66 0 0

9 5 4 1 10 76 76 0 0

10 7 4 2 13 89 89 0 0

Total 89 0 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Creutzberg Marcus

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
25C
B HC

Total

89

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 6 2 15 15 104 0 0

2 8 6 3 17 32 121 0 0

3 9 4 M 13 45 134 0 1

4 3 3 3 9 54 143 0 0

5 8 6 M 14 68 157 0 0

6 3 M M 3 71 160 0 0

7 6 6 3 15 86 175 0 0

8 8 7 5 20 106 195 0 0

9 8 4 M 12 118 207 0 0

10 2 1 1 4 122 211 0 0

Total 122 0 1

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Grøn Niels

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
26A
L HN

Total

0

12m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 6 25 25 25 1 1

2 9 7 7 23 48 48 0 1

3 7 7 5 19 67 67 0 0

4 6 6 6 18 85 85 0 0

5 8 5 3 16 101 101 0 0

6 7 7 6 20 121 121 0 0

7 8 8 6 22 143 143 0 0

8 7 6 4 17 160 160 0 0

9 6 6 5 17 177 177 0 0

10 10 9 6 25 202 202 1 1

Total 202 2 3

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Grøn Niels

Country or State Code: HIL - Hillerød Bueskyttelaug
26A
L HN

Total

202

12m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 4 20 20 222 0 0

2 8 8 4 20 40 242 0 0

3 9 8 4 21 61 263 0 1

4 9 8 8 25 86 288 0 1

5 8 6 6 20 106 308 0 0

6 7 5 5 17 123 325 0 0

7 9 6 6 21 144 346 0 1

8 8 6 6 20 164 366 0 0

9 7 5 5 17 181 383 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 205 407 0 0

Total 205 0 3

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Marcus

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
26C
C HO

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 7 4 19 19 19 0 0

2 6 4 2 12 31 31 0 0

3 8 7 7 22 53 53 0 0

4 9 7 2 18 71 71 0 1

5 8 6 6 20 91 91 0 0

6 8 7 4 19 110 110 0 0

7 9 5 5 19 129 129 0 1

8 6 6 4 16 145 145 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 168 168 0 1

10 8 6 6 20 188 188 0 0

Total 188 0 3

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Nielsen Marcus

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
26C
C HO

Total

188

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 8 4 22 22 210 1 0

2 8 7 7 22 44 232 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 69 257 0 1

4 9 8 7 24 93 281 0 1

5 10 8 8 26 119 307 1 0

6 9 8 8 25 144 332 0 1

7 8 8 7 23 167 355 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 189 377 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 214 402 0 1

10 10 8 8 26 240 428 1 0

Total 240 3 4

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Marckmann Marie

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
27A
B DC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 5 24 24 24 1 1

2 8 7 6 21 45 45 0 0

3 9 8 5 22 67 67 0 1

4 10 10 8 28 95 95 2 0

5 9 7 5 21 116 116 0 1

6 9 9 7 25 141 141 0 2

7 10 7 6 23 164 164 1 0

8 9 8 5 22 186 186 0 1

9 7 6 5 18 204 204 0 0

10 9 6 6 21 225 225 0 1

Total 225 4 7

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Marckmann Marie

Country or State Code: KØG - Køge Bueskyttelaug
27A
B DC

Total

225

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 5 4 17 17 242 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 44 269 1 1

3 10 8 7 25 69 294 1 0

4 9 7 7 23 92 317 0 1

5 10 10 9 29 121 346 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 145 370 0 1

7 10 9 7 26 171 396 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 196 421 0 1

9 9 8 8 25 221 446 0 1

10 7 7 5 19 240 465 0 0

Total 240 5 7

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Cecilie

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
27B
B DC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 6 3 M 9 9 9 0 0

2 5 M M 5 14 14 0 0

3 9 8 2 19 33 33 0 1

4 9 3 1 13 46 46 0 1

5 7 6 4 17 63 63 0 0

6 9 7 4 20 83 83 0 1

7 7 7 5 19 102 102 0 0

8 9 3 3 15 117 117 0 1

9 8 7 5 20 137 137 0 0

10 8 1 M 9 146 146 0 0

Total 146 0 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Cecilie

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
27B
B DC

Total

146

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 4 4 15 15 161 0 0

2 6 4 1 11 26 172 0 0

3 8 6 M 14 40 186 0 0

4 3 M M 3 43 189 0 0

5 9 8 2 19 62 208 0 1

6 6 4 M 10 72 218 0 0

7 3 M M 3 75 221 0 0

8 7 4 3 14 89 235 0 0

9 4 4 4 12 101 247 0 0

10 6 2 M 8 109 255 0 0

Total 109 0 1

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Algren Victor

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
27C
C HC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 0 3

2 9 8 8 25 52 52 0 1

3 10 9 9 28 80 80 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 108 108 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 136 136 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 163 163 0 3

7 10 9 8 27 190 190 1 1

8 10 9 9 28 218 218 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 246 246 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 273 273 0 3

Total 273 6 21

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Algren Victor

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
27C
C HC

Total

273

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 300 0 3

2 9 9 9 27 54 327 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 82 355 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 110 383 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 137 410 0 3

6 9 8 8 25 162 435 0 1

7 10 9 7 26 188 461 1 1

8 9 9 9 27 215 488 0 3

9 9 9 9 27 242 515 0 3

10 9 9 9 27 269 542 0 3

Total 269 3 24

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Schulin Carl Johan

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
28A
R HO

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M M 0 0 0 0 0

2 7 6 M 13 13 13 0 0

3 5 4 M 9 22 22 0 0

4 9 4 1 14 36 36 0 1

5 7 5 1 13 49 49 0 0

6 5 5 M 10 59 59 0 0

7 1 M M 1 60 60 0 0

8 10 8 6 24 84 84 1 0

9 9 5 1 15 99 99 0 1

10 8 4 M 12 111 111 0 0

Total 111 1 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Schulin Carl Johan

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
28A
R HO

Total

111

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 1 M M 1 1 112

2 M M M 0 1 112

3 7 6 3 16 17 128

4 5 3 M 8 25 136

5 8 M M 8 33 144

6 5 M M 5 38 149

7 8 1 M 9 47 158

8 5 4 2 11 58 169

9 8 3 2 13 71 182

10 7 M M 7 78 189

Total 78

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Marcus

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
28B
B HO

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 25 0 1

2 9 8 5 22 47 47 0 1

3 9 7 7 23 70 70 0 1

4 10 9 8 27 97 97 1 1

5 10 7 6 23 120 120 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 146 146 0 2

7 9 8 6 23 169 169 0 1

8 9 8 3 20 189 189 0 1

9 10 9 5 24 213 213 1 1

10 9 9 6 24 237 237 0 2

Total 237 3 11

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Jensen Marcus

Country or State Code: SOR - Sorø Bueskyttelaug
28B
B HO

Total

237

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 10 9 7 26 26 263 1 1

2 7 6 5 18 44 281 0 0

3 9 7 5 21 65 302 0 1

4 9 9 8 26 91 328 0 2

5 8 6 5 19 110 347 0 0

6 9 7 7 23 133 370 0 1

7 9 9 7 25 158 395 0 2

8 10 9 8 27 185 422 1 1

9 9 8 5 22 207 444 0 1

10 8 8 8 24 231 468 0 0

Total 231 2 9

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rewers Nanna

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
29A
B DC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 M M 2 2 2 2 0 0

2 8 M M 8 10 10 0 0

3 9 7 M 16 26 26 0 1

4 1 M M 1 27 27 0 0

5 4 2 M 6 33 33 0 0

6 M M M 0 33 33 0 0

7 2 1 M 3 36 36 0 0

8 5 M M 5 41 41 0 0

9 M M M 0 41 41 0 0

10 5 M M 5 46 46 0 0

Total 46 0 1

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Rewers Nanna

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
29A
B DC

Total

46

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 2 M M 2 2 48

2 4 3 2 9 11 57

3 2 M M 2 13 59

4 2 M M 2 15 61

5 M M M 0 15 61

6 M M M 0 15 61

7 4 M M 4 19 65

8 M M M 0 19 65

9 5 M M 5 24 70

10 M 6 5 11 35 81

Total 35

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Stütz Natacha

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
29B
C DC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 8 24 24 24 0 0

2 M 9 7 16 40 40 0 1

3 10 9 7 26 66 66 1 1

4 8 8 6 22 88 88 0 0

5 9 9 6 24 112 112 0 2

6 10 8 8 26 138 138 1 0

7 9 9 7 25 163 163 0 2

8 10 9 9 28 191 191 1 2

9 9 9 7 25 216 216 0 2

10 9 9 9 27 243 243 0 3

Total 243 3 13

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Stütz Natacha

Country or State Code: GLO - Glostrup Bueskyttelaug
29B
C DC

Total

243

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 9 8 8 25 25 268 0 1

2 8 8 6 22 47 290 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 73 316 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 98 341 0 1

5 10 10 9 29 127 370 2 1

6 10 9 7 26 153 396 1 1

7 10 9 8 27 180 423 1 1

8 10 10 9 29 209 452 2 1

9 10 9 8 27 236 479 1 1

10 10 9 9 28 264 507 1 2

Total 264 9 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Sørensen Njal

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
29C
B HC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 3 2 2 7 7 7 0 0

2 M 9 9 18 25 25 0 2

3 8 8 7 23 48 48 0 0

4 10 5 4 19 67 67 1 0

5 8 6 M 14 81 81 0 0

6 9 7 M 16 97 97 0 1

7 10 9 2 21 118 118 1 1

8 7 5 M 12 130 130 0 0

9 9 6 4 19 149 149 0 1

10 8 M M 8 157 157 0 0

Total 157 2 5

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Sørensen Njal

Country or State Code: FRV - Frederiksværk Bueskytteforenin
29C
B HC

Total

157

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 3 2 M 5 5 162 0 0

2 6 3 M 9 14 171 0 0

3 6 M M 6 20 177 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 45 202 0 1

5 8 7 5 20 65 222 0 0

6 7 1 M 8 73 230 0 0

7 6 1 M 7 80 237 0 0

8 8 3 M 11 91 248 0 0

9 7 5 5 17 108 265 0 0

10 6 5 M 11 119 276 0 0

Total 119 0 1

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Madigan Sophia

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
30A
B DC

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 3 2 10 10 10 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 26 26 0 0

3 7 6 3 16 42 42 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 60 60 0 0

5 10 8 7 25 85 85 1 0

6 9 8 2 19 104 104 0 1

7 7 4 4 15 119 119 0 0

8 9 9 6 24 143 143 0 2

9 9 8 6 23 166 166 0 1

10 10 8 6 24 190 190 1 0

Total 190 2 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Madigan Sophia

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
30A
B DC

Total

190

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 8 7 23 23 213 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 50 240 1 1

3 9 9 8 26 76 266 0 2

4 9 9 8 26 102 292 0 2

5 9 8 3 20 122 312 0 1

6 10 10 7 27 149 339 2 0

7 9 7 7 23 172 362 0 1

8 10 9 8 27 199 389 1 1

9 9 8 7 24 223 413 0 1

10 9 7 6 22 245 435 0 1

Total 245 4 10

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Seindal Magnus

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
30B
B HO

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 8 5 3 16 16 16 0 0

2 2 5 7 14 30 30 0 0

3 9 3 2 14 44 44 0 1

4 8 7 4 19 63 63 0 0

5 6 1 1 8 71 71 0 0

6 9 6 3 18 89 89 0 1

7 8 6 4 18 107 107 0 0

8 8 7 5 20 127 127 0 0

9 5 3 2 10 137 137 0 0

10 9 9 M 18 155 155 0 2

Total 155 0 4

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Seindal Magnus

Country or State Code: GRI - Gribskov Bueskyttelaug
30B
B HO

Total

155

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 7 7 7 21 21 176 0 0

2 7 7 5 19 40 195 0 0

3 4 3 1 8 48 203 0 0

4 8 6 1 15 63 218 0 0

5 10 5 2 17 80 235 1 0

6 10 8 6 24 104 259 1 0

7 8 4 2 14 118 273 0 0

8 8 7 5 20 138 293 0 0

9 7 5 1 13 151 306 0 0

10 5 4 2 11 162 317 0 0

Total 162 2 0

Archer Scorer



Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Niedziella Johan

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
30C
B HO

Total

0

8m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1 5 5 1 11 11 11 0 0

2 7 4 2 13 24 24 0 0

3 5 4 2 11 35 35 0 0

4 5 4 1 10 45 45 0 0

5 6 5 2 13 58 58 0 0

6 9 6 5 20 78 78 0 1

7 10 6 6 22 100 100 1 0

8 7 6 4 17 117 117 0 0

9 9 7 7 23 140 140 0 1

10 8 7 7 22 162 162 0 0

Total 162 1 2

Archer Scorer

Lyngby Træningsstævne
Lyngby, 11-02-2013

Archer: Niedziella Johan

Country or State Code: LYN - Lyngby Bueskyttelaug
30C
B HO

Total

8m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. Total 10 9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

